

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 251 OF 2002

M/S BHARAT HEAVY PLATE & VESSELS LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1088-1089 of 2005  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 12289 of 1999  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. M. Vijaya Bhaskar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.  
Mr. Janaranjan Das ,Adv  
Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv  
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra ,Adv

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.  
Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

Mr. J. Das,Adv.  
Mr. S. Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Served respondents may file counter affidavit before  
14.12.2006. Thereafter, petitioner may file rejoinder affidavit  
before 16.1.2007. List the matter on 16.1.2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar